Greetings from DABS HR ,

We are pleased to offer you the position of  (  مدیر عمومی فابریکھ پایھ سازی ھودخیل - مرکز) under the (COO/ PCD) division. Your
skills and work experience will be an ideal fit for our mentioned position .

Your monthly gross salary is propose 29,062 AFN in words (Twenty Nine Thousand and Sixty Two AFN )
.                      

DABS offers you leave allowance as per the company policy, and after completing of one year services you will be paid
two month salary as pension.

When your acknowledgement is received, we will then inform you to proceed & submit the required hiring documents.